Hargreaves Shield

Name

Stampe, Chris F
Stonier, Zachary
Scott, John

Horsford, William

Blundell, Peter LT
Flood, Andy

Hayhoe, Joshua

EASTON, Charles
Evans, Alan D
Cronin, Robert
Wilson, Benjamin

Burns, Zeno

Duffy, Sean

Verrall, Paul

Team

Broadstairs
Bridge
Bridge

Sheldwich Primary
School

Bridge
Broadstairs

Sheldwich Primary
School

Bridge

Bridge

Broadstairs

Bridge

Sheldwich Primary
School

Sheldwich Primary
School

Broadstairs

Performance Score Games

2050
1798
1719

1623

1537
1609

1428

1325
1475
1607
1315

1118

970
1111

Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%

50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
0%

0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%

50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
0%

0%
0%
0%



