## **Hargreaves Shield**

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Stampe, Chris F	Broadstairs	2050	1	1	100%	100%
Stonier, Zachary	Bridge	1798	2	2	100%	100%
Scott, John	Bridge	1719	1	1	100%	100%
Horsford, William	Sheldwich Primary School	1623	1/2	1	50%	50%
Blundell, Peter LT	Bridge	1537	1	2	50%	50%
Flood, Andy	Broadstairs	1609	1/2	1	50%	50%
Hayhoe, Joshua	Sheldwich Primary School	1428	1/2	1	50%	50%
EASTON, Charles	Bridge	1325	1/2	1	50%	50%
Evans, Alan D	Bridge	1475	1/2	1	50%	50%
Cronin, Robert	Broadstairs	1607	1/2	1	50%	50%
Wilson, Benjamin	Bridge	1315	0	1	0%	0%
Burns, Zeno	Sheldwich Primary School	1118	0	1	0%	0%
Duffy, Sean	Sheldwich Primary School	970	0	1	0%	0%
Verrall, Paul	Broadstairs	1111	0	1	0%	0%